
EPE 2020 SESSION SCHEDULE 
 

EPE Group Session Date  Conveners Email Address 

1. Methods IG COMPLETED 3 August (Monday) 
Andrew Fyfe 

Tina Tordjman-Nebe 

Andrew.fyfe@uncdf.org 

Tina.tordjman-nebe@undp.org 

2. Professionalization of Evaluation WG 9 September (Wednesday) Craig Russon russon@ilo.org 

3. Evaluating Policy Influence and 
Normative Work IG  

17 September (Thursday) 
Felix Herzog 

Veridiana Mansour Mendes 

herzogf@un.org 

veridiana.mansourmendes@fao.org  

4. Joint Evaluation IG 24 September (Thursday) Alexandra Chambel chambel@unfpa.org 

5. Ethics & Code of Conduct Guidance WG  1 October (Thursday) Gabrielle Duffy Gaby.duffy@wfp.org 

6.  Evaluating Capacity Development 
Activities IG  

8 October (Thursday) 
Katinka Koke  

Lavinia Monforte 

Katinka.koke@unitar.org 

Lavinia.monforte@fao.org  

7. Environment and Social Impact 
Assessment WG 

15 October (Thursday) 
Juha Uitto 

Nanthi Nanthikesan  

juitto@thegef.org 

s.nanthikesan@ifad.org  

8. Gender Equality & Human Rights WG  
(Part 1) Gender Equality (45 mins) (Part 2) Introducing the new 
UN Disability Inclusion Strategy Evaluation Indicator (45 mins) 

22 October (Thursday) 
Tara Kaul 

Sabas Monroy 

Tara.kaul@unwomen.org  

smonroy@ohchr.org  

9. National Evaluation Capacity 
Development IG 

29 October (Thursday) Ada Ocampo aocampo@unicef.org 

10. Humanitarian Evaluation IG  5 November (Thursday) Shravanti Reddy Shravanti.reddy@unwomen.org  

11. N’ Vivo  12 November (Thursday) 
Heather Bryant  

Eduardo Gomez Rivero 

heatherbryant@undp.org  

eduardo.gomez.rivero@undp.org  

12. Mapping Evidence Gaps 19 November (Thursday) Jozef Leonardus Vaessen jvaessen@worldbank.org  
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